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CARTER, Keon

Rushing and Passing
Rushing Passing

SEASON TEAM gp att yds td lg avg/c avg/g comp-att-int yds td lg pct avg/p avg/g effic

2019-20 GSU 9 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2020-21 GSU 10 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2021-22 GSU 12 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL 31 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Scoring and Total Offense
Scoring Total Offense

SEASON TEAM gp td rush rcv ret pat 2pat fg total avg/g rush pass total avg/g

2019-20 GSU 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0
2020-21 GSU 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0
2021-22 GSU 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0

TOTAL 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0

Punting and All Purpose
Punting All Purpose

SEASON TEAM gp no. yds lg avg/g rush rcv pr kr ir total avg/g

2019-20 GSU 9 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
2020-21 GSU 10 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
2021-22 GSU 12 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

TOTAL 31 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Tackles
Tackles Receptions

SEASON TEAM gp ua a total tfl pd ff fr blk rec yds td lg rec/g yds/r yds/g

2019-20 GSU 9 14 7 21 0-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2020-21 GSU 10 18 6 24 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2021-22 GSU 12 6 1 7 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL 31 38 14 52 0-0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Single Game Highs
Statistic Value

Total Tackles 10 at ULM 11/09/19
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#35 CARTER, Keon

Rushing Receiving Passing Kick
Returns

Punt
Returns all

Date Opponent no. yds td lg no. yds td lg cmp-att-int yds td lg no. yds td lg no. yds td lg purp
09/04/2021 Army West Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
09/11/2021 at North Carolina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
09/18/2021 Charlotte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
09/25/2021 at Auburn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10/02/2021 App State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10/09/2021 at ULM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10/23/2021 Texas St. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10/30/2021 at Ga. Southern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11/04/2021 at Louisiana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11/13/2021 at Coastal Carolina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11/27/2021 Troy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12/25/2021 vs Ball St. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Games Avg/ rush Avg/ catch Pass effic KR avg PR avg All purpose avg/game Total offense avg/game
12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Tackles Sacks Fumble Pass Defense blkd PAT
attempts off

Date Opponent ua a total tfl-yds no-yds ff fr-yds int-yds qbh brup kick kick rush rcv saf pts
09/04/2021 Army West Point 1 1 2 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0
09/11/2021 at North Carolina 0 0 0 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0
09/18/2021 Charlotte 0 0 0 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0
09/25/2021 at Auburn 1 0 1 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0
10/02/2021 App State 0 0 0 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0
10/09/2021 at ULM 1 0 1 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0
10/23/2021 Texas St. 0 0 0 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0
10/30/2021 at Ga. Southern 0 0 0 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0
11/04/2021 at Louisiana 0 0 0 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0
11/13/2021 at Coastal Carolina 1 0 1 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0
11/27/2021 Troy 1 0 1 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0
12/25/2021 vs Ball St. 1 0 1 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0

6 1 7 0.0-0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0



2020 GEORGIA STATE FOOTBALL
Georgia State Individual Game-by-Game (FINAL)

All games

#3D Carter, Keon

Rushing Receiving Passing Kick Returns Punt Returns all

Date Opponent no. yds td lg no. yds td lg cmp-att-int yds td lg no. yds td lg no. yds td lg purp

Sep 19 LOUISIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 03 EAST CAROLINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 15 at Arkansas State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 24 at Troy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 31 COASTAL CAROLINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 07 ULM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 14 at App State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 21 at South Alabama 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 28 GEORGIA SOUTHERN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dec 26 vs Western Kentucky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Games: 10 •

Tackles Sacks Fumble Pass Defense blkd PAT Attempts off

Date Opponent ua a total tfl-yds no-yds ff fr-yds int-yds qbh brup kick kick rush rcv saf t/o pts

Sep 19 LOUISIANA 1 0 1 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Oct 03 EAST CAROLINA 1 0 1 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Oct 15 at Arkansas State 1 1 2 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Oct 24 at Troy 1 1 2 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Oct 31 COASTAL CAROLINA 1 0 1 0.0-0 0.0-0 1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Nov 07 ULM 0 0 0 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Nov 14 at App State 0 0 0 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Nov 21 at South Alabama 4 3 7 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Nov 28 GEORGIA SOUTHERN 5 1 6 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Dec 26 vs Western Kentucky 4 0 4 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Totals 18 6 24 0.0-0 0.0-0 1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0



2019 GEORGIA STATE FOOTBALL
Georgia State Individual Game-by-Game (FINAL)

All games

#5C Carter, Keon

Rushing Receiving Passing Kick Returns Punt Returns all
Date Opponent no. yds td lg no. yds td lg cmp-att-int yds td lg no. yds td lg no. yds td lg purp
Sep 21 at Texas State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 05 ARKANSAS STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 12 at Coastal Carolina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 19 ARMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 26 TROY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 09 at ULM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 16 APPALACHIAN STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 23 SOUTH ALABAMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dec 31 vs Wyoming 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Games: 9 •

Tackles Sacks Fumble Pass Defense blkd PAT Attempts off
Date Opponent ua a total tfl-yds no-yds ff fr-yds int-yds qbh brup kick kick rush rcv saf t/o pts
Sep 21 at Texas State 0 0 0 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Oct 05 ARKANSAS STATE 0 1 1 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Oct 12 at Coastal Carolina 0 0 0 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 1-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Oct 19 ARMY 0 0 0 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Oct 26 TROY 0 0 0 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Nov 09 at ULM 6 4 10 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Nov 16 APPALACHIAN STATE 2 2 4 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Nov 23 SOUTH ALABAMA 1 0 1 0.0-0 0.0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Dec 31 vs Wyoming 5 0 5 0.0-0 0.0-0 1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
Totals 14 7 21 0.0-0 0.0-0 1 1-0 0-0 0 1 0 0-0 0 0 0 - 0
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